FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEG AL D“ﬁRlPT(QN

2-814€ 2.78 A.N.S.
03-33-000-048 F2o00==%

ADDRESS
OF

10-5-33 PT N W QR

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
9-18-92
9-15-95

6-11-96
4-28-04

FRY CHARLES E
(DIVISION OF 9.19 AC parcel 03-33-000-053 on 7-22-94)
MOSKETTI RUDOLPH J JR & DANIEL D ARRIGO CF 320.00
WINDY KNOLL INVESTMENTS C.F. none
WINDY KNOLL INVESTORS LLC SP NO FEE
RRNT-34485
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